OLA ELECTRIC

Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: December 2025

Quarter ending :December 2025

“

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Mo
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities 7 Mo
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Mo
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are cutstanding ? Mo
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Mo
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Mo
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Mon - Disposal Undertaking ? Mo
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? Mo
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting nghts? Mo
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Mo

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Mo



OLA ELECTRIC

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding No. of Locked i .
o Sub-categonization of shares (XV)
,a5a% shares

TotalNo.Of | °S50™Nd
full
shares on .
. conversion
. fully diluted
Shareholding as a % of 4 : of .
basis ; No. of equity
No. of No. of fully Total no total no. of shares No. of Voting (including convertible A= shares held in
Category of shareholder ) aid up equi ) calculated as per . securities i e Shareholding (No. of shares) under
egory shareholders P LS, shares held ( P Rights warrants, ( dematerialized
shares held SCRR, 1957)As a % of asa total
(a+8+C2) ESOP n - form
. rcentage
' Convertible pe ) g ares
e of diluted held(b)
Securities i
share
etc) :
capital)As a
% of ubCategory_lll
(A+B+C2)
(A) Promoter & Promoter
G 4 1,52,58,71,897 1,52,58,71,897 3459 1,52,58,71,897 34.59 1,62,58,71,897 3459 882165977 57.81 1,52,58,71,897 - - -
roup
(B) Public 1991,256 = 2,67,21,22420 2,67,21,22420 60.58  2,67,21,22420 60.58 2,67,21,22,420 60.58 - - 2,67,21,22,420
(C2) Shares held by
1 21,28,35,568 21,28,35,568 4483 21,28,35,568 4.83 21,28,35,568 483 - - 21,28,35,568 - - -
Employee Trust
(C) Non Promoter-Mon
Publi 1 21,28,35,568 21,28,35,568 - 21,28,35,568 483 21,28,35,568 - - - 21,28,35,568 - - -
ublic
Grand Total 19,91,261 441,08,29885 4,41,0829885 100.00 4,41,08,29,885 100,00  4,41,08,29885 100.00 882165977 20.00 441,08,29,885

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C



OLA ELECTRIC

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family (Indian)

Category of
shareholder

Al) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Bhawvish Aggarwal

Naresh Kumar
Aggarwal

Rajalakshmi
Aggarwal

Usha Aggarwal

Ankush Aggarwal
Vijayam
Raghunathan

Naresh Aggarwal
HUF

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Nos. of
shareholders

2

1

No. of fully paid

up equity
shares held

1,22.76,78,444

1,22.7499,575

1,78.869

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total nos
shares held

1,22,76,78,444

1,22,7499,575

178,869

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares (calculated |

as per SCRR,
1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.00

2783

2783

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

Class eg: X

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of
secuntes

Total

0.00
1,22,76,78.444 2783
1,22,7499,575 2783

1.78.869 0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total No. Of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOR
Convertible
Securities etc.)

1.22,76,78,444

1,22,74,99,575

1,78,869

Shareholding ,asa %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible
secunties (as a
percentage of diluted
share capital)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00
27.83
2783

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

88,21,65.977

88,21,65977

Number of Locked in
shares

Asa'%
of total
Shares
held(b)

0.00

7186

71.87

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of equity
shares held in
dematernialized

form

1.22,76,78,444

1,22,7499,575

1,768,869



OLA ELECTRIC

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Any Other (specify) (Indian
and Foreign)

mmw Q2 98192453 ELL AR R T nTe F981 22423 a7 W01 53,453 are oo ;|1 /3483
Arb e Privete ' 160413177 1604132077 364 160473077 364 160433177 364 000 160403177
Lmand Geoup
tndus Trust (throogh < Fromote
1 13,7700, 1377/ a 13,77,00 a 37T T a oo0 3T, 7
tustes Ankkish Group LTT 02T ATTRO27TS 2 . 278 2 BO2TO 2 arvmazre
Services Privane Linsted Geoup e kot am o
Solutons Pavaie Umasd Geoup oo 0.00 Qo0 oo
Promoter
Krutiim Al Desiges LLF Seoup oo ooo a0 woo
Krutrsm 5! Desgna Promoter
te Limited 0.00 0.00 000 000
Ofa Financial Senvices Fromoter
o
Frrvate Limited Qeoup o 999 % wq
062 Fleet Technologies Promotes
te Limired Geoup 0.00 0.00 02.00 000
Pramotes
CLA Foundation 000 oo Q00 noo
Ceoup
083 S100es Techoologes Promoter
000 oo oo a0
Private Limited Geoup
Piscex Eservices Private Promoter
Lrmand Geoup 0.00 600 0.00 000
0A Pamily Office LLI® PRt 000 oo aoo aoo
Ocoup
®nutrem Sthcon Frivate Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Lmaed Geoup
Mrutrem Owla Contre Proemoter
Provate Limited Qeoup 0,00 9% o080 22
Krutrem Cloud Private Promoter 000 000 000 ado
Umned Geoup
Sub Total AY 4 1,625871.897 1525871897 3450 1525871 897 3469 1526871897 3650 8821659077 57 81 1.6268.71,897
AZ) Forwign 0.00 o0 0o a0
Any Other (specify) 0.00 000 000 000
Promotes
Ofa Singapoce Pte Lo 000 000 D.0C 000
Group
Sub Total A2 - 000 Qo0 000 000

A=AT+A2 4 1625871597 1628871897 ELRC 1.52,58,71 897 3450 1525871897 3459 BRZIBSITT 57.8 1525871857



OLA ELECTRIC

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

St 1t showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding . as a No. of Loclked

Sub-categornzation of shares (XV)

h 855 f shares
: Yotal No. Of shares % assuming full in shares
Shareholding % Total as conversion of No. of equity
No. of fully ) on fully déduted
calculated as a%of convertible shares held in
Category & Name of No. of pad up Total no r SCRA. 1057 No. of Voting Total basis (including seci¥itias (an 8 Asa% SRR
the Shareholders shareholder | equity shares sharmes held by ! Rights 7 wartants, ESOR O of 1otal ,‘ 3 Sharehokdng (No. of shares) under
held Asa%of Voting Convartible percentage of 3 form(Not
(A+B+C2) right 5 diluted share Shares Applicable)
Securnties etc ) capitallAs a % of held(b)
(M‘mC?) SubCategory | | SubCategory I | SubCategory_lli
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 000 000
B1) Institutions
2 0 0 0.00 0.00 000 000
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds/ 19 244442533 244442533 554 244442533 554 244442533 554 - - 244442 533
Mirae Assel Large &
4 1
Midca Fund 1 81924274 81924274 1.86 81924274 1.86 81924274 86 8,19,24274
Motilal Oswal Large 5 .
1 121400081 12,14,00,08) 275 12,400,081 275 12,14,00,081 275 - - 12,14,00,081
And Midcap Fund
Venture Capital
0 0 000 000 000
Funds
A 2 17 712768656 12768656 165 72768656 165 72768656 165 727,68 656
Banks 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Insurance D
1751 17,51 L1751 17,51 0 - - 17,51
s 3 3817518 3817518 009 3817518 0.09 38,7518 09 3817518
Provident Funds/
0 0 0 000
ion 0.00 00 0
reconstruction
e 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

companies



OLA ELECTRIC

Sovereign Weaith

NBFCs registered

Sub Total B1

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign Venture
Capital |
Sovereign Wealth
Funds

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |
Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category Il
Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

(Foreign))
Sub Total B2

a7

81215

321109922

0

172050153

Trre27

179829380

81,215

32,11,09,922

17,20,50,153

77,719,227

17,98.29,360

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

72

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

390

018

0.00

0.00

408

81,215

321109922

17,2050,153

7779227

179829360

0.00

000

0.00

000

728

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

390

0.18

000

0.00

408

81215

321109922

17,20,50,153

9227

17,98.29,380

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

728

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

390

018

000

0.00

408

81,215

3211,09922

0.00

17,20,50,153

77,719,227

= 17,98.29,380



OLA ELECTRIC

B3) Central Government/

State Governmant(s)/ o 0 0.00 000 0,00 oo

President of Indks

B4) Noovinstitutions 0 (1] ao0o aoo 0.00 aoo

Resident Individuals

holding rominal share 1960255 935502826 9356502826 a2 93.55.02826 a2 915502826 a0 - - 93.55.02826
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals

m;::: ':::_ 2 5985 376327352 37,63,27352 853 37,6327.352 853 376327352 853 - - 376327352
lakhs

o":’”w beliors B354 415712 39415712 om 39415712 089 39415712 089 - - 394157M2
Foreign Nationals 2 17722089 17722989 0.40 1,7722989 040 17722989 0.40 . 17722589
Formgn Comparves 4 568600658 66,86,80658 1516 668680550 1516 66,86,83, 658 15.16 E - 66,86,58658
Svf u Ostch (D9) Lie 1 619483539 619483539 1404 61,94,83530 1404 619483539 1404 - - 619483539
Bodies Corporate 2006 05823439 696823439 158 658,223,439 158 69823439 1.88 . - 59823439
Aty Other (specity) 14019 63702142 63702142 144 6370242 144 63702142 1.44 - - 63702142
Trusts 13 112238 112234 000 112234 000 132234 0.00 . 112234
(3 232 18245678 1,84.45678 04 10445578 o0& 18445678 0.42 - - 18445678
HUF 13665 35768510 35768510 o8 35768510 o8 35753510 o8 - - 35768510
Clearing Members 109 9375720 93,75,720 oz 93,758,720 oz 93,74,720 0.2t . . 9375720
Sub Total B4 1991125 27838 21718108 M2 270808 0922 217183008 49.22 - - 217183018
B=B14B2+B3+B4 1901256 2672122420 26732122420 5058 2672122420 6058 2672122420 60.58 . 2672122420

Detalls of the sharsholders acting as persons in Concert inchuding thes Shareholding (No. and %)

Detalls of Shares which remam unclaimed may be given here along with details such as bér of shacoholders, ding shares held in demat/unclamed suspense account, voting rights whech are frozen etc
Note

(1) PAN would not be dispiayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)

(2) The above foemat needs to disciose name of all holders halding more than 1% of 1018l number of ghares

(3) Wt the inf pertaining 1o Depository Recapts, the same may be disclosed » the resps . to the extent mformation avadable,




OLA ELECTRIC

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
Ola Electric Mobility Ltd

Scrip Code : 544225 Quarter ending : Dec-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of
Total No. Of sh Sharehold % as Locked in
— otal No. Of shares on areholding , as a % assuming i ety
Category & Name No. of fully paid fully diluted basis full conversion of convertible shares
f th No. of X Total no calculated as per (includ ts. ESOP " A ; shares held in
s shareholder S STy shares held SCRR, 1957 As a % of s ki S'A = SESUMIY ge«cen geo Asaxo dematenalized form
Shareholders shares held (A+B4C2) Convertible Securities diluted share capital)As a % of total (Not Applicable)
etc) (A+B+C2) ® | Shares Py
held
C1) Custodian/DR
0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
TE'W""'W" P 1 212835568  21,28,35,568 483 21,28,35,568 483 - : 21,28,35,568
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



OLA ELECTRIC

Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares
Shareholding Pattern
Ola Electric Mobility Ltd

Scrip Code : 544225 Quarter ending : Dec-25

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
No. Member Owner held shares Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL


https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=544225&qtrid=128.00&CompName=Ola%20Electric%20Mobility%20Ltd&QtrName=Dec-25&Type=TM

OLA ELECTRIC

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Shareholding Pattern
Ola Electric Mobility Ltd

Scrip Code : 544225 Quarter ending : Dec-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 20.12
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 22.80
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 30.68
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 38.54

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 39.33



