

Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: December 2025

Quarter ending :December 2025	
Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Locked in shares		No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
									No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)		Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
												SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1,52,58,71,897	1,52,58,71,897	34.59	1,52,58,71,897	34.59	1,52,58,71,897	34.59	88,21,65,977	57.81	1,52,58,71,897	--	--	--
(B) Public	19,91,256	2,67,21,22,420	2,67,21,22,420	60.58	2,67,21,22,420	60.58	2,67,21,22,420	60.58	-	-	2,67,21,22,420			
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust	1	21,28,35,568	21,28,35,568	4.83	21,28,35,568	4.83	21,28,35,568	4.83	-	-	21,28,35,568	--	--	--
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public	1	21,28,35,568	21,28,35,568	-	21,28,35,568	4.83	21,28,35,568	-	-	-	21,28,35,568	--	--	--
Grand Total	19,91,261	4,41,08,29,885	4,41,08,29,885	100.00	4,41,08,29,885	100.00	4,41,08,29,885	100.00	88,21,65,977	20.00	4,41,08,29,885			

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Individuals/Hindu undivided Family (Indian)

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
						Class eg: X	Total			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		2	1,22,76,78,444	1,22,76,78,444	27.83	1,22,76,78,444	27.83	1,22,76,78,444	27.83	88,21,65,977	71.86	1,22,76,78,444
Bhavish Aggarwal	Promoter	1	1,22,74,99,575	1,22,74,99,575	27.83	1,22,74,99,575	27.83	1,22,74,99,575	27.83	88,21,65,977	71.87	1,22,74,99,575
Naresh Kumar Aggarwal	Promoter Group	1	1,78,869	1,78,869	0.00	1,78,869	0.00	1,78,869	0.00		0.00	1,78,869
Rajalakshmi Aggarwal	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Usha Aggarwal	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Ankush Aggarwal	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Vijayam Raghunathan	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Naresh Aggarwal HUF	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Any Other (specify) (Indian and Foreign)

Any Other (specify)		2	29,81,93,453	29,81,93,453	6.76	29,81,93,453	6.76	29,81,93,453	6.76	0.00	29,81,93,453	
Axi Technologies Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	16,04,13,177	16,04,13,177	3.64	16,04,13,177	3.64	16,04,13,177	3.64	0.00	16,04,13,177	
Indus Trust (through its trustee Ankush Aggarwal)	Promoter Group	1	13,77,80,276	13,77,80,276	3.12	13,77,80,276	3.12	13,77,80,276	3.12	0.00	13,77,80,276	
Geospoc Geospatial Services Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		
Goddard Technical Solutions Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		
Krutrim AI Designs LLP	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		
Krutrim SI Designs Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		
Ola Financial Services Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		
Ola Fleet Technologies Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		
OLA Foundation	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		
Ola Stores Technologies Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		
Pisces Eservices Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		
BA Family Office LLP	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		
Krutrim Silicon Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		
Krutrim Data Centre Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		
Krutrim Cloud Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		
Sub Total A1		4	1,52,58,71,897	1,52,58,71,897	34.59	1,52,58,71,897	34.59	1,52,58,71,897	34.59	88,21,65,977	57.81	1,52,58,71,897
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Ola Singapore Pte Ltd	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A2		-			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		4	1,52,58,71,897	1,52,58,71,897	34.59	1,52,58,71,897	34.59	1,52,58,71,897	34.59	88,21,65,977	57.81	1,52,58,71,897

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESDP Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Locked in shares		No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
									No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)		Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
												SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00			-	-	-
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00			-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	19	244442533	24,44,42,533	5.54	24,44,42,533	5.54	24,44,42,533	5.54	-	-	24,44,42,533			
Mirae Asset Large & Midcap Fund	1	81924274	8,19,24,274	1.86	8,19,24,274	1.86	8,19,24,274	1.86	-	-	8,19,24,274			
Motilal Oswal Large And Midcap Fund	1	121400081	12,14,00,081	2.75	12,14,00,081	2.75	12,14,00,081	2.75	-	-	12,14,00,081			
Venture Capital Funds	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	-	-				
Alternate Investment Funds	17	72768656	7,27,68,656	1.65	7,27,68,656	1.65	7,27,68,656	1.65	-	-	7,27,68,656			
Banks	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	-	-				
Insurance Companies	3	3817518	38,17,518	0.09	38,17,518	0.09	38,17,518	0.09	-	-	38,17,518			
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	-	-				
Asset reconstruction companies	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	-	-				

OLA ELECTRIC

Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	-	-			
NBFCs registered with RBI	5	81215	81,215	0.00	81,215	0.00	81,215	0.00	-	-	81,215		
Other Financial Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	-	-			
Any Other(Institutions (Domestic))	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	-	-			
Sub Total B1	44	321109922	32,11,09,922	7.28	32,11,09,922	7.28	32,11,09,922	7.28	-	-	32,11,09,922		
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-
Foreign Direct Investment	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	-	-			
Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	-	-			
Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	-	-			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	80	172050153	17,20,50,153	3.90	17,20,50,153	3.90	17,20,50,153	3.90	-	-	17,20,50,153		
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	7	7779227	77,79,227	0.18	77,79,227	0.18	77,79,227	0.18	-	-	77,79,227		
Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	-	-			
Any Other(Institutions (Foreign))	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	-	-			
Sub Total B2	87	179829380	17,98,29,380	4.08	17,98,29,380	4.08	17,98,29,380	4.08	-	-	17,98,29,380		

OLA ELECTRIC

B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00			0.00	0.00			
B4) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00			0.00	0.00			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1960255	935502826	93,55,02,826	21.21	93,55,02,826	21.21	93,55,02,826	21.21	-	-	93,55,02,826		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5985	376327352	37,63,27,352	8.53	37,63,27,352	8.53	37,63,27,352	8.53	-	-	37,63,27,352		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	8854	39415712	3,94,15,712	0.89	3,94,15,712	0.89	3,94,15,712	0.89	-	-	3,94,15,712		
Foreign Nationals	2	17722989	1,77,22,989	0.40	1,77,22,989	0.40	1,77,22,989	0.40	-	-	1,77,22,989		
Foreign Companies	4	668688658	66,86,88,658	15.16	66,86,88,658	15.16	66,86,88,658	15.16	-	-	66,86,88,658		
Svt li Ostrich (De) Lic	1	619483539	61,94,83,539	14.04	61,94,83,539	14.04	61,94,83,539	14.04	-	-	61,94,83,539		
Bodies Corporate	2006	69823439	6,98,23,439	1.58	6,98,23,439	1.58	6,98,23,439	1.58	-	-	6,98,23,439		
Any Other (specify)	14019	63702142	6,37,02,142	1.44	6,37,02,142	1.44	6,37,02,142	1.44	-	-	6,37,02,142		
Trusts	13	112234	1,12,234	0.00	1,12,234	0.00	1,12,234	0.00	-	-	1,12,234		
LLP	232	18445678	1,84,45,678	0.42	1,84,45,678	0.42	1,84,45,678	0.42	-	-	1,84,45,678		
HUF	13665	35768510	3,57,68,510	0.81	3,57,68,510	0.81	3,57,68,510	0.81	-	-	3,57,68,510		
Clearing Members	109	9375720	93,75,720	0.21	93,75,720	0.21	93,75,720	0.21	-	-	93,75,720		
Sub Total B4	1991125	2171183118	2,17,11,83,118	49.22	2,17,11,83,118	49.22	2,17,11,83,118	49.22	-	-	2,17,11,83,118		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	1991256	2672122420	2,67,21,22,420	60.58	2,67,21,22,420	60.58	2,67,21,22,420	60.58	-	-	2,67,21,22,420		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares.

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public	
Ola Electric Mobility Ltd	
Scrip Code : 544225	Quarter ending : Dec-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)
							No	As a % of total Shares held	
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Employee Benefit Trust	1	212835568	21,28,35,568	4.83	21,28,35,568	4.83	-	-	21,28,35,568

- Note**
- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
 - (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
 - (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares

Shareholding Pattern	
Ola Electric Mobility Ltd	
Scrip Code : 544225	Quarter ending : Dec-25

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Shareholding Pattern

Ola Electric Mobility Ltd

Scrip Code : 544225

Quarter ending : Dec-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	20.12
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	22.80
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	30.68
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	38.54
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	39.33